
2016141 SANDF Open
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA991688
TSA991688

GN
GN

A1

[1] Bianca KOEN

BYE

[1] Jessica ASSENMACHER

3

4

TSA991705

TSA021391

TSA991705

TSA021391

Amore CASTELYN

Jessica PORTWIG

Neo MAFUYEKA

Mieke VAN DEVENTER 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA940376

TSA941263

TSA940376

TSA941263

GC
GC Tracey BULMER

Dinique BOSCH

Shannon COX

Helga JESKE 7-6(5), 6-0

7

8
TSA010152
TSA010152

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Mia DITTBERNER
[2] Carli BRUHNS

[1] ASSENMACHER / KOEN

PORTWIG / VAN DEVENTER

6-2, 6-2

BULMER / COX

[2] BRUHNS / DITTBERNER

6-3, 6-4

[1] ASSENMACHER / KOEN

[2] BRUHNS / DITTBERNER

6-4, 7-6

[1] ASSENMACHER / KOEN
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